
Job Type

Cognitive Impairments 50.00%
People We Serve (by disability):

Most Significant Disability
Significant Disability

Total

OOD Impairment Category

0.00%Percent also reporting a secondary disability:

100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Psychosocial Impairments

5/16/2018

To provide individuals with disabilities opportunities to achieve quality employment, independence, and disability determination outcomes.

days
252.00
units

500.00

1

100.00%2
0%0

JOB PLACEMENT SERVICE RESULTS

Count %
50.00%1

Ohio State University Nisonger Center

WHO WE SERVE

N/A

N/A

50.00%Non-Transition:
50.00%Transition:

0.00%
100.00%

Female:
Male:

People We Serve (by race/ethnicity):

0.00%
0.00%

White
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Hispanic or Latino
Black or African American
Asian
American Indian or Alaskan Native

Data Range: July 1, 2016 to December 31, 2017

50.00%

Top 10 Types of Jobs

Total Placements:
All Remaining Occupations

Customer Service Representatives
Personal Care and Service Workers, All Other

50.00%

Provider Statewide

Median Hourly
Wage

% Offering
Health Insurance

Median Hours
per Week

N/AN/A

$8.50$10.55

24.0032.50

Job Placement Outcomes

Total SSI/SSDI
Beneficiaries

Non-SSI/SSDI
Beneficiaries

N/A

N/A

$10.55

32.50

100.00%

50.00%
50.00%

% of Successful Closures

StatewideProvider

100.00% 50.82%

147.00
days

Median Length of Service

Per Unit Basis

Provider Statewide

Performance Based

Provider Statewide
218.00

days
126.00

days
260.00
units



Job Type

Hearing Impairments
Communicative Impairments

7.07%
34.55%

5.29%315
5.84%

OOD Impairment Category

61.83%Percent also reporting a secondary disability:

69.96%
0.20%
2.50%

Visual Impairments
Psychosocial Impairments
Physical Impairments

Data Range: July 1, 2016 to December 31, 2017

5/15/2018

To provide individuals with disabilities opportunities to achieve quality employment, independence, and disability determination outcomes.

304

419

100.00%5960
50.52%3011

5.10%

JOB PLACEMENT SERVICE RESULTS

Count %
9.80%584

All Providers

WHO WE SERVE

N/A

$8.50

Cognitive Impairments 33.70%
People We Serve (by disability):

65.78%Non-Transition:
34.22%Transition:

43.69%
56.31%

Female:
Male:

People We Serve (by race/ethnicity):

0.94%
1.19%

White
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Hispanic or Latino
Black or African American
Asian
American Indian or Alaskan Native

25.21%
18.83%

4.75%
1.10%

3.93%234

Top 10 Types of Jobs

Total Placements:
All Remaining Occupations
Office Clerks, General
Stock Clerks and Order Fillers
Retail Salespersons
Food Preparation and Serving Related Workers, All Other
Personal Care and Service Workers, All Other
Dishwashers
Combined Food Preparation and Serving Workers, Including Fast Food
Stock Clerks, Sales Floor
Customer Service Representatives
Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners

2.53%151
3.07%

348
7.03%

183

100.00%
0.44%

43.26%
56.31%

% of Successful Closures

3.19%190

Median Hourly
Wage

% Offering
Health Insurance

3.71%221

Median Hours
per Week

Job Placement Outcomes

SSI/SSDI
Beneficiaries

Non-SSI/SSDI
Beneficiaries

20.00

N/A

$9.00

27.00

Most Significant Disability
Significant Disability
Disability
Total

Total

N/A

$8.50

24.00

50.82%

260.00 126.00

147.00

Median Length of Service

Per Unit Basis Performance Based

units

days

days
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